16 series is design for hydraulic cylinder
with limited head space or clevis rod ends
hydraulic cylinder. Sensing rod is made
by stainless steel which installed inside
the hydraulic cylinder. It has a wide
variety of signal output selection included
analog voltage, current, and SSI. It is a
perfect combination with hydraulic valve

8 = 1μm
XX1 1 26
Order Code
Data Length
Output Format
B = Binary
Resolution
Function
Options
0075, 0100, 0125, 0150, 0175,
0200, 0225, 0250, 0275, 0300,
0325, 0350, 0375, 0400, 0425,
0450, 0475, (25mm increment after)
Stroke Length (mm)
Magnet Type
H X 1 XX X 1X
3 = 50μm
6 = 2μm
1 = Dia. 33mm ring
2 = Dia. 25mm ring
4 = Dia. 60mm ring
Connection Type
D60 = 6 pin male receptacle M16 (Connector not included)
= 2R02 m PVC Direct Cable, Option: R01-R10 (1-10m)
H02 = 2m PUR Direct Cable, Option: H01-H10 (1-10m)
1X 1X 1X
Remark: Direction forward means
position reading become larger while